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Specifications
Seating
Sleeps

Range

Cabin Length
Cabin Height
Cabin Width

12

3,450 NM
332"
62"

77"

Communications

WiFi domestic U.S.

Phone domestic U.S. & international
Gogo Text & Talk

Entertainment

Airshow moving map

2TV monitors

CD/DVD player

Power outlets

Galley

Oven & microwave
Sink

Nespresso
Lavatory

Enclosed w/ vanity
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